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ERRATUM

In Vol. 39, No. 5, on page 577 of article “A structured
educational model to improve pressure ulcer prevention
knowledge in veterans with spinal cord dysfunction”

by Susan L. Garber et al., Table 1 has been changed. The
corrected table appears as follows:

Table 1.
Characteristics of sample.

Variable
Overall
(n = 41)

Intervention Group
(n = 20)

Control Group
(n = 21)

Mean SD Range Mean SD Range Mean SD Range
Age (yr) 53 11

12
10

28 to 78 55 11
12
11

40 to 78 52 11
11
8

28 to 78
Age at Onset of SCI or MS (yr) 36 19 to 69 35 1 to 69 37 20 to 69
Time Since Onset of SCI or MS (yr) 17 1 to 44 20 1 to 44 15 1 to 28

Number Percent Number Percent Number Percent
Race

Caucasian
African American
Hispanic American

20
20
1

3
15
16
7
0

16
24
1

28
10
0
1
2

18
9

13
1

49
49

2

7
37
39
17

0

39
59

2

68
24

0
2
5

44
22
32

2

11
9
0

2
6

10
2
0

7
12

1

13
5
0
0
2

10
4
6
0

55
45
0

10
30
50
10
0

35
60
5

65
25
0
0

10

50
20
30
0

9
11
1

1
9
6
5
0

9
12

0

15
5
0
1
0

8
5
7
1

43
52

5

5
43
29
24

0

43
57

0

71
24

0
5
0

38
24
33

5

Educational Status
Less than high school graduate
High school graduate or GED
Some college
Bachelor’s degree
Graduate school

Level of Impairment
Cervical
Thoracic/lumbar
Unspecified (MS)

ASIA Impairment Score
A
B
C
D
N/A (MS)

No. of Previous Flap Surgeries
0
1
2 or more
Missing data

ASIA = American Spinal Injury Association
MS = multiple sclerosis

GED = general equivalency diploma
SCI = spinal cord injury

SD = standard deviation
N/A = not applicable
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